Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 52141

MLA Name: Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR Claim Date: April 02, 2024

Constituency: Port Moody - Coquitlam

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: |G

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Legislature

Trip Details: Travel for Session

Date Expenses Amount

April 11, 2024 25(km) $15.75

April 02, 2024 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

April 03, 2024 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

April 04, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 08, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 09, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00

April 10, 2024 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50

April 11, 2024 Airfare - oneway $443.00

April 11, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
Total Payable $848.25

Date 12 Apr 2024 Signature

Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



Customer Information

Account

Customer # -
Name Ricky Glumac
Company Legislative Assembly Of British Columbia

Booking #

Thursday, April 11, 2024

Departure:

- Victoria Harbour

» Directions

Arrival:

- Vancouver Harbour
» Directions

35 minutes

Confirmed

1 Passengers - FULL FARE
Ricky Glumac, Male

Add to Calendar

Invoice #794406

FARE-YWH-FULL2023
PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee

+ GST

Billing
Taxes

Grand Total

Mastercard

Date / Time April 11, 2024 @_
Summary oKk ok oK u“-
Expiration -

Authorization 051393

$414.29
$7.62

$21.09

$421.91
$21.09

$443.00

$443.00




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

o

Claim Number: 52234

MLA Name: Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR Claim Date: March 28, 2024
Constituency: Port Moody - Coquitlam

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Legislature

Trip Details: Travel for session

Date Expenses Amount

March 28, 2024 33(km) $20.13

Only claiming routine mileage to Legislature, instead of full trip

March 28, 2024 52(km) $31.72

March 28, 2024 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00

March 28, 2024 Ferry $179.25
Total Payable $267.10

Date 12 Apr 2024 Signature

Glumac, Ricl
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



Horseshoe Bay

To
Nanaimo (Dep.Bay)

~BCFerries

Suite 588 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada V8W 8B7

RECEIPT - PLEARSE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2024/03/28

1 Priority Loadi 93 .40
20’ Undersize Vehi 63 .85
1 Adult 18 .50
Fuel Surcharg 3 29
1 Port Fee Adul 0.25
Total 179 .25
Master Card
KHEAKKKERKKEKEKN 17925

AUTH Be244629 66338143 BB1BB14268 H
Mastercard

AGBBHKBER6B4Y16818 / 600B00BBBBL /

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

31 APPROVED - THRANK YOU B27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

#%*CARDHOLDER COPY*>*
HSB 28 Mar 2024

LT UERRR
sEEHE vEkES 5ed E S 1 EKET




iy Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
% Travel Claim Form
Claim Number: 52235
MLA Name: Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR Claim Date: April 01, 2024
Constituency: Port Moody - Coquitlam
Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel
Prepared By: (NN
Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (Family Member)
Travel From:  Constituency Travel To: Legislature
Trip Details: MLA Glumac\'s spouse travelled to meet him while in Victoria for session
Date Expenses Amount
April 01, 2024 81(km) $51.03
April 09, 2024 81(km) $51.03
April 09, 2024 Ferry
Total Payable
Date 12 Apr 2024 Signature

Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment

$103:60-103.80

$205:66--205.86



Uictoria HC Canada VBW BE?

LANE 04

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

Prepaid

20"  Undersize Vehi 80.75
Adult 19.10

Fuel Surcharg 3.95

Total Prepaid 103.80

SHANGE DUE Jale

#%%CUSTOMER COPY***
} 09 Apr 2024 u
2

SWE
T

SEE@RBEgEBﬁE?@@DE OF: TICKET



Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 52317

MLA Name: Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR Claim Date: April 21, 2024
Constituency: Port Moody - Coquitlam

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Legislature
Trip Details: Travel for Session
Date Expenses Amount
April 21, 2024 79(km) $49.77
April 25, 2024 79(km) $49.77
April 21, 2024 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 21, 2024 Ferry $90.65
April 22, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 23, 2024 Lunch and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
April 24, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
April 25, 2024 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
April 25, 2024 Ferry $188.75
Total Payable $633.94
Date 26 Apr 2024 Signature

Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

~BCFerries

Suite 588 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada V8W BB7

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2024/04/21

20" Undersize Vehi 67 .40
2 Adult 38. 20
Fuel Surcharg 4.15

Total - 108.75

Master Card
I T e e P ******i- 109.75

FUTH B178919 65338188 6818014638 H
Mastercard

AOCONBORBY1B10 / DOBOOGBBBl 7/

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

81 HPPROVED - THRNK YUU Be?

CHANGE DUE 0.00

**~*CARDHOLDER COPY»**

Tsa z1 Apr 2024 R

I-_'71




-, [
P 5o
= e Y
&z AN s & FREN -
e Bt

Victoria B

RECEIPT - PLEARSE RETAIN

] sy [
i '
i [l N R T, L

LRSI ."'-" ¥V AY TN B
o —a ) » (Bt
) £ -mf - W)
£ E . 1/ %)
fa s n l“‘a 4

C Canada VBW BB7

PURCHASE 2024/04/25

20' Undersize Vehi 67 .40
2 Adult 38.20
i Priority Loadi 98.10
Fuel Surcharg 4.15
] Total 207 .85
Master Card
KHERERAEARRR XK 207'85
AUTH BO4B62 64336645 BB10B1B488 H
Mastercard
ADPDEOBEE4Y18173 / DEOBEB8EBL /
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
g1 APPROVED - THANK YOU 827
CHANGE DUE 0.00
#**x**CARDHOLDER COPY***
SWB 25 Apr 2024 -
1885871 195
105566 £233
S DRDEVWVWVEDCE CIINRE A AL s




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 52346

MLA Name: Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR Claim Date: April 21, 2024
Constituency: Port Moody - Coquitlam

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By: [IIEG

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (Family Member)

Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Legislature

Trip Details: MLA Glumac\'s Spouse travelled with him to Victoria. Claiming the passenger
fares for ferries that were mostly covered on claim 52317

Date Expenses Amount
April 21, 2024 Femrry $19.10
April 25, 2024 Femry $19.10

Total Payable $38.20

Date 30Ap 2024 Signature

certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



Tsawwassen

To
Swartz Bay

~BCFerries

Suite 588 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada V8W BB7

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2024/04/21

20" Undersize Vehi 67 .40
2 Adult 38. 20
Fuel Surcharg 4.15

Total - 108.75

W BB e
FUTH B17899 65338188 88018614638 H
Mastercard

A000UBORBY1618 7/ DDBGEBBBBB1 /

NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

81 RPPROVED - THRANK YOU G27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

***CARDHOLDER COQPY***
TSA Z1 Apr 2024




chtorxa BC Canada

RECEIPT - PLEARSE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2024/04/25

20' Undersize Vehi 67.40

2 Adult 38.20
i Priority Loadi 98.10
Fuel Surcharg 4.15
) Total 207 .85
Master Card
KHERERAEARRR XK 207'85
AUTH BO4Bé2 65336645 BBlEBlE48B H
Mastercard

ADDPOBOEE4Y16812 / DEBBEBseal /
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
@l APPROVED - THANK YOU B27

" CHANGE DUE 0.00

*#**CARDHOLDER COPY***

SWB 25 Apr 2024 -
=

1@85!?3’5%661962

arEr e cEE cCine ™




b Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
3 Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 52399

MLA Name: Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR Claim Date: April 28, 2024

Constituency: Port Moody - Coquitlam

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: |

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Legislature

Trip Details: Travel for Session

Date Expenses Amount
April 28, 2024 Airfare $443.00
April 28, 2024 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
April 29, 2024 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
April 30, 2024 Breakfast and Dinner Only-Victoria $48.50
May 01, 2024 Airfare - oneway $443.00
May 01, 2024 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00

Total Payable $1046.00

Date 16 May 2024 Sigxmtm

Gl
certified that the anount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment




I EEEEEEEEEEEEEE————.

Subject: Helijet Flight
Start: Sun 2024-04-28 5:00 PM
End: Sun 2024-04-28 5:35 PM
Recurrence: (none)
Organizer: Glumac, Rick
Categories: Blue category
Booking #
Sunday, April 28, 2024 Invoice #800001
FARE-YWH-FULL2023 $414.29
- PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee $7.62
Departure: +GST $21.09
Il vancouver Harbour
» Directions Billing $421.91
Taxes $21.09
Arrival:
Grand Total $443.00

-Victoria Harbour

» Directions
35 minutes
Confirmed

1 Passengers - FULL FARE
Ricky Glumac, Male

Add to Calendar

[x]




I EEEEEEEEEEEEEE————.

Subject: Helijet Flight
Start: Wed 2024-05-01 10:15 AM
End: Wed 2024-05-01 10:50 AM
Recurrence: (none)
Organizer: Glumac, Rick
Categories: Blue category
Booking #
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Invoice #300002
FARE-YWH-FULL2023 $414.29
- PHS-Heliport Improvement Fee $7.62
Departure: +GST $21.09
Il Victoria Harbour
» Directions Billing $421.91
Taxes $21.09
Arrival:
Grand Total $443.00
[l Vancouver Harbour

» Directions
35 minutes
Confirmed

1 Passengers - Full-Fare
Ricky Glumac, Male

Add to Calendar

[x]




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

Claim Number: 52515

MLA Name: Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR Claim Date: May 13, 2024
Constituency: Port Moody - Coquitlam

Type Of Trip:  MLA Travel

Prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Member of Legislative Assembly

Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Legislature
Trip Details: Travel for Session
Date Expenses Amount
May 13, 2024 79(km) $49.77
May 17, 2024 79(km) $49.77
May 13, 2024 Dinner Only - Victoria $36.00
May 13, 2024 Ferry $90.65
May 14, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 15, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 16, 2024 MLA Per Diem - Victoria $61.00
May 17, 2024 Breakfast Only - Victoria $27.00
May 17, 2024 Ferry $188.75
Total Payable $624.94
Date 17 May 2024 Signature

Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



Tsawwassen

Bay .
‘E”r1r1"fffﬁ

SQuite 588 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada V8W 4B7

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETRIN

PURCHASE 2024/05/13

20 Undersize Vehil 67 .40
2 Adult 38.20
Fuel Surcharg 4.15

Total 109.75

Master Card
K FH R K KRR W 109.75

HiJTH 898287 66338184 98lbBl2/718 H
Mastercard

AO0ERE0RBB4Y10818 /7 CBooBBEOBL f

NO SIGHNATURE TREANSACTION

91 APPRCOVED - THANK YOU @27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

#**GCARDHOLDER COPRPY*»*

TsA 13 May 2024 [N

sek REVERSE IS I5ELEFErRdk eT




Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

Su1te 588 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VB8W BB/

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2024/05/17

1 Priority Load1i 898.10
20" Undersize Vehil 67.40
2 Adult 38.20
Fuel Surcharg 4.15

Total 207 .85

Master Card
‘ *w**w**-xwww*- 207 . 85

" AUTH B263498 66336650 60108814798 H

Mastercard

ABDBBBBOB4Y10818 / BBoEBBBBORL /
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

81 APPROVED - THANK YOU B27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

#%%*CARDHOLDER COPY***

swe 17 May 2024 | EEEGEGER

1HAEASEH Y = 6632
SEE REvmgéﬁsﬂbE TICKET




Members Of The Legislative Assembly Page: 1
Travel Claim Form

o

Claim Number: 52517

MLA Name: Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR Claim Date: May 13, 2024
Constituency: Port Moody - Coquitlam

Type Of Trip:  Accompanying Person Travel

Prepared By: [N

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (Family Member)

Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Legislature

Trip Details: MLA Glumac was accompanied by his wife for the last week of session

Date Expenses Amount

May 13, 2024 Ferry $19.10

May 17, 2024 Ferry $19.10
Total Payable $38.20

Date 17 May 2024 Signature

Glumac, Rick VM150123 RWR
certified that the amount to be paid is correct, and is in accordance
with appropriate statute or other authority for payment



Tsawwassen

Bay .
‘E”r1r1"fffﬁ

SQuite 588 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada V8W 4B7

RECEIPT - PLERSE RETRIN

PURCHASE 2024/05/13

20 Undersize Vehil 67 .40
2 Adult 38.20
Fuel Surcharg 4.15

Total 109.75

Master Card
K FH R K KRR W 109.75

HiJTH 898287 66338184 98lbBl2/718 H
Mastercard

AO0ERE0RBB4Y10818 /7 CBooBBEOBL f

NO SIGHNATURE TREANSACTION

91 APPRCOVED - THANK YOU @27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

#**GCARDHOLDER COPRPY*»*

TsA 13 May 2024 N

sek REVERSE IS I5ELEFErRdk eT




Swartz Bay

To
Tsawwassen

Su1te 588 - 1321 Blanshard Street
Victoria BC Canada VB8W BB/

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN

PURCHASE 2024/05/17

1 Priority Load1i 898.10
20" Undersize Vehil 67.40
2 Adult 38.20
Fuel Surcharg 4.15

Total 207 .85

Master Card
‘ *w**w**wwww*- 207 .85

" AUTH B243498 66336650 6010814798 H

Mastercard

ABDBBBBOB4Y10818 / BBoEBBBBORL /
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION

81 APPROVED - THANK YOU B27

CHANGE DUE 0.00

#%*CARDHOLDER COPY***

swe 17 May 2024 |

1HAEASEH Y = 6632
SEE REvmgéﬁsﬂbE TICKET






